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Oorlog in Oekraine:

Niet alleen een
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‘alles’-schok
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Geopolitiek risico van alle tijden Belegger

Geopolitics appears more febrile, challenging assumptions about supply chains and national interests

GEOPOLITICAL RISK INDEX
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Source: Caldara, Daro and Matteo lacovielo, "Measuring Geopaolitical Risk.” working paper, Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve Board, January 2018



STXE 600 (EUR) Pr 9.12%

All Groups
1) STXE 600 CP&S EUR P 25.45%
) STXE 600 Trav&Leisr EUR 25.00%
3) STXE 600 Retail (EUR) Pr 20.34%
4) STXE 600 Technology EUR 16.10%
5 STXE 600 Constr&Mtr EUR 15.81%
6) STXE 600 Auto&Parts EUR 14.65%
7) STXE 600 InduGd&Ser EUR 12.41%
§) STXE 600 Telcomm EUR 12.00%
9 STXE 600 PCD&GS EUR P 11.18%
10) STXE 600 Utilities EUR 10.51% I
11) STXE 600 HealthCare EUR 9.93% NN
12 STXE 600 Chemicals EUR 851%
13) STXE 600 Media (EUR) Pr 6.54%
14) STXE 600 FinanServc EUR 6.20%
15) STXE 600 FB&T EUR P 5.90% e
16) STXE 600 Banks (EUR) Pr 5.51% N
17) STXE 600 Insurance EUR 1.57% B
18) STXE 600 Energy EUR P -2.65%
19) STXE 600 RealEstate EUR -5.16%

20) STXE 600 BasicResou EUR -13.52%




Inflatie, volgens Europese HICP-index
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Grafiek: Analyse De Tijd - Bron: Eurostat



Eurozone headline inflation breakdown
% change year on year
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GASPRIJS NAAR NIVEAU VAN 2021 Belegger
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TARIEVEN CONTAINERTRANSPORT OVER ZEE Bnélegger
Yo
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Basisrente Fed en ECB, in %
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United States Yield Curve - 11 May 2023

United States Government Bonds
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Unemployment rates
seasonally adjusted series, %

Bnélegger

= Uro area

BRI RR LR AR UL RN VAR HRULOARR IR U VAR UL ERE LY R AR IV LY
2008 | 2009 | 2010 | 2011 2012 | 2013 | 2014 2015 | 2016 | 2017 2018 2019 | 2020 2021 2022
eurostat

II|II UL L L L Il‘ ‘ |Il [ LU LU L L L H' | ‘II II‘H HITHET T II| | III "l lll HT ”Lv I II‘H Il‘ l ‘II L} L L L L ﬂ Juz
v Il i I {injiv




Belegger

Real 10 Year Yield Based on Core CPI US
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US Consumer Price Index: Purchasing Power Of the Consumer Dollar (I:USCPIPPO) %
Change
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Loss in Purchasing Power of US Consumer Dollar, Last 20 Years
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THE MAJORITY OF THE DECLINE
IN THESE BEAR MARKETS
OCCURRED AFTER THE FED’S PIVOT
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MSCI Europe forward P/E ratio
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Global forward P/E ratios
X, multiple
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& Positief
= . . sentiment

Fear & Greed Index

What emotion is driving the market now?
Leamn more about the index

Overview Timeline
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Herstel niet breed gedragen Belegger

Exhibit 5: Weakest Breadth on Record

S&P 500 Breadth at the Lowest Since at Least 2005
% of Stocks Outperforming Index, Rolling 3m
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Correlation of regions and styles to US 10y Treasury yield
10y correlation of rel. performance with US 10y Treasury yield
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Real US 10-year Treasury yield vs. gold
%, inverted (LHS); USD per Troy ounce (RHS)

_1’5

-0,5

0,0

0,5

1,0

1,5

2,0

Wl |

v

1m ﬂk ‘

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 "9 '20 '21 '22 '23
<« Real 10-year Treasury yield Gold

2.100

1.900

1.700

1.500

1.300

1.100

900

700

Goud en d
rente

De

Be

legger




De

Belegger

Average Gold Price Gain/Loss Throughout the Year
(1975-2020)
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Aandelen superieur op lange termijn Belegger

Total return of $1 in real terms
USD, log scale for total returns
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e
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1.000 Bonds 1,8% 2,7%
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Bedankt voor uw
aandacht!
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